
 H

Heavy Duty Plain or 
Ball Bearing Hinges

Residential Duty Hinges

TS-EMTEKSELECTHINGETIPS

Threading is the same for all solid brass hinge tips.

EMTEK SELECT HINGE TIPS - FACETED TIP SETS

Product Code Diameter Height (H)

97263

97264

97265

97266

97267

.430 .550 

.470 .550 

.500 .550 




